
CENTRAL
Brett Hepner

bhepner@znd.com
980-391-1229

NORTHWEST
Melissa Rivers

mrivers@znd.com
559-718-1669

SOUTHWEST
Nathan Bright

nbright@znd.com
559-660-2468

NORTHEAST
Alex Garvey
agarvey@znd.com
559-716-1228

SOUTHEAST
Jacob Ezell
jezell@znd.com
704-929-7611

National Sales
Director
Brett Hepner
bhepner@znd.com
980-391-1229

Director of
National Rental
David Harrison
dharrison@znd.com
980-391-1230

NATIONWIDE DISTRIBUTION

Manufacturing Facility
Madera, CA

Manufacturing Facility & U.S. Headquarters
Statesville, NC

HQ

HQ

SOUTH
Jeff Jannsen
jjannsen@znd.com
817-470-6361


